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5:30 PM 501 v 506 5:30 PM 507 v 505 7:30 PM 507 v 506

6:30 PM 502 v 505 6:30 PM 502 v 503
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Team Coaches
501 Jon Flick 505 Bobby Calderwood

502 Genn Swanson 506 Helaman Haynie

503 Aaron Peterson 507 Jeff Atwood

504 Volunteer Needed

Time listed is game start time. 

Team on the right side of the schedule will receive in the first half.

The team on the left side shall decide which end of the field they will occupy for the first half

Teams reverse roles and ends of the field to start the second half

Each game will consist of two 25 minute halves with a 3 minute half time.

We will play in all kinds of weather except lightning. 

Games will be played inside the Art Dye Softball Complex, 1000 N 550 E

Silver Field

Green - Left Field Green - Left Field

Silver Field

Silver Field

Green - Left Field

Green - Left Field

Green - Left Field

Silver Field

Silver Field

Silver Field
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Team listed first will kick off first. 

Tuesday, Sept 22

Tuesday, Oct 20

Thursday, Sept 24Wednesday, Sept 23

Tuesday, Sept 29

Monday, Oct 12

Tuesday, Oct 6 Wednesday, Oct 7 Thursday, Oct 8

Thursday, Oct 1

Tuesday, Oct 13

Wednesday, Sept 30

3852496456

4355905314

7036182770

4152503330

3038956595

8018609814

5th Grade Flag Football


