

5th Grade Flag Football

Games will be played inside the Art Dye Softball Complex, 1000 N 550 E Team listed first will kick off first.

Tuesday, Sept 22					
	Silver Field				
7:30 PM	502 v 507				

Wednesday, Sept 23					
	Green - Left Field				
5:30 PM	503	V	501		
6:30 PM	504	V	507		
7:30 PM	M 505 v 506				

	Silver Field			
5:30 PM	501	V	506	
6:30 PM	503	٧	504	
7:30 PM	502	٧	505	
7.50 1 111	302	•	303	

Tuesday, Sept 29				
	Silver Field			
5:30 PM	503 v 506			

Wednesday, Sept 30				
Green - Left Field				
5:30 PM	506	V	507	
6:30 PM	505	V	501	
7:30 PM	504	V	502	

Thursday, Oct 1				
	Silver Field			
5:30 PM	501	٧	504	
6:30 PM	507	V	505	
7:30 PM	502	٧	503	

Tuesday, Oct 6				
	Silver Field			
5:30 PM	504	V	505	

Wednesday, Oct 7				
	Green - Left Field			
5:30 PM	506	V	504	
6:30 PM	501	V	502	
7:30 PM	507	V	503	

Thursday, Oct 8					
	Silver Field				
5:30 PM	505	V	503		
6:30 PM	507	٧	501		
7:30 PM	506	٧	502		

Monday, Oct 12				
	Green - Left Field			
5:30 PM	501	V	506	
6:30 PM	502	V	505	
7:30 PM	503	V	504	

Tuesday, Oct 13					
	Green - Left Field				
5:30 PM	507	V	505		
6:30 PM	502	V	503		
7:30 PM	501	V	504		

Tuesday, Oct 20					
	Silver Field				
7:30 PM	507 v 506				

Team Coaches

501	Jon Flick	8018609814	505	Bobby Calderwood	7036182770
502	Genn Swanson	3038956595	506	Helaman Haynie	4355905314
503	Aaron Peterson	4152503330	507	Jeff Atwood	3852496456
504	Volunteer Needed				

Time listed is game start time.

Team on the right side of the schedule will receive in the first half.

The team on the left side shall decide which end of the field they will occupy for the first half

Teams reverse roles and ends of the field to start the second half

Each game will consist of two 25 minute halves with a 3 minute half time.

We will play in all kinds of weather except lightning.